COMPETITION
DATE

Strokes
Received

Handicap

Player A

Player B

Player C

Player D

Hole Marker's Yards

Score
158
132
207
136
174
157
171
167
157
1459
PLEASE AVOID SIEOW PEAY-AT-ALL-TIMES
161
153
179
173
100
152
165
176
126
1385
1459
2844

HANDICAP Holes won.........
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Holes lost
NETT SCORE
Result

Marker’s Player’s
Signature Signature






